BROADWAY AND MARKET' s'i'NEI:'h', 
WEST NE\V BRIGHTON, BOROUGH 
OF RICHMOND>. 

No. 9. FORERECIINGRICHMONDI;OROUGII 
]HGIf SCHOld, NIT. I, JAY ANDIVALL 
SIRI:E1'S AN]) STUYVESAN'f PLACE, 
NEWV BRIGHTON, BOROUGH OF 
RICHMOND. 

The security required on Contract No. I is Two 
Thousand Seven Hundred (2,700) Dollars. 

The security required on Contract No. z is 'ten 
Thousand (ro,o-o) Dollars. 

The security required on Contract No, 3 is Ten 
'Thousand (11,00 ) Dollars. 

'I he security required on Contract No. 4 is 'Thirty 
Thousand (3o,oco) Dollars.